## Purchase \$75 of Avery® products listed in this flyer and receive a \$25 American Express® Reward Card by mail.



## To receive your \$25 American Express® Reward Card by mail:

Purchase \$75 or more of qualifying Avery\* products listed in this flyer between August 1, 2018, and October 31, 2018. Complete this request form and enclose in an envelope with the original or photocopy of the dated packing slip, receipt or invoice with the qualifying products purchased circled and the original UPC symbols from the eligible Avery\* products purchased. All requests must be postmarked by November 15, 2018. Limit one per person.

## Mail to:

Avery Products Corporation
Data Entry Center
Campaign Code 22010-WBM
P.O. Box 427
Montrose, CA 91021-0427

## PLEASE HAND PRINT

Eirot Nomo

| riist Nairie Last Nairie                                    |       |     |
|---|-------|-----|
| Company (For mailing purposes, payee must be an individual) |       |     |
| Street Address (No P.O. Boxes)                              |       |     |
| City  | State | Zin |

Loot Nomo

\$75 worth of qualifying products excludes sales tax and any freight or shipping charges. Limit one per person. Offer good while supplies last. Avery reserves the right to substitute gift with an item of similar value. Cannot be combined with any other offer for the same product. Offer open to legal U.S. residents (Continental U.S., Alaska, Hawaii, and District of Columbia) and residents of Canada, Puerto Rico and U.S. Virgin Islands, and is void where prohibited, taxed or restricted. Copies or facsimiles of the UPC symbol will not be accepted. P.O. Boxes will not be honored. Use of multiple names or addresses to obtain additional gifts or other forms of fraudulent submission could result in Federal prosecution under Mail Fraud Statutes (18 USC, Section 1341 and 1342). Avery Products Corporation is not responsible for lost, late or misdirected mail and reserves the right to require a USPS certificate of mailing and copies of this form, receipt, and UPC as proof of submission in the event of a dispute. Allow 6-8 weeks for delivery from the date your submission is received by Ayery Products Corporation. Incomplete or illegible submissions will not be processed.

© 2018 Avery Products Corporation. All Rights Reserved. The AVERY trademark and all other trademarks, service marks, trade names, product names, codes and logos are owned by CCL Label, Inc., unless otherwise indicated. Personal and business names, addresses and other information depicted on samples are fictitious; any resemblance to actual names and addresses is purely coincidental. The American Express® Reward Card can be used at U.S. merchants that accept American Express® Cards. Funds expire on the last day of the month printed on the front of the card. No ATM cash withdrawal. Some limitations apply, including restriction on use for recurring billing. See Cardholder Agreement for complete details. Card cannot be redeemed for cash, except where required by law. This Card is issued pursuant to a loyalty, reward or other promotional program. Terms and Conditions apply to Reward Cards. Some additional limitations may apply. See Cardholder Agreement for complete details. Card issued by American Express Prepaid Card Management Corporation. American Express is not the sponsor of this promotion.